MEDICAL ALLOWANCE ARREARS  -92

EDUCATIONAL ALLOWANCE 1956 1893

EDUCATIONAL ALLOWANCE 
ARREARS

-63

Deductions Amount

PF 1754

PF ARREARS -58

PROF TAX 200

CANTEEN DEDUCTION 36

Total Earnings 28427 26593 Total Deductions 1932

Net Pay for the Month 24661

(Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Shashikant Chougala A